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General information about company

Scrip code 539660

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE052T01013

Name of the company

SAHYOG MULTIBASE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No

shares?
5 Whetl_lf_:r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No

Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li;ted Enti.ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No

otherwise encumbered?
7 E{g};itslj)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of [No.Of Total nos. ()Shareholdmg 458 | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(I1T) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) [ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) ff 3 406875 406875 5.1 406875 406875 |5.1
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 633 7569197 7569197 |94.9 7569197 7569197 [ 94.9
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 636 7976072 7976072 | 100 7976072 7976072 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptidgefi or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XD= (VIDHX) A ©0 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) g = (VIDHX) Asa | No | total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5.1 406875
Group
ublic .
B Publi 94.9 6899097
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7305972
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total Shar;hol;lmg 1 each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly hOA nl(l)s. asa foc;l total
. - shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi}lor (VIT) = or SCRR. asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Ref:)eipts y (IV)+ ?9 57) (Vlil) ?rf |
held (IV) | shares . otal
) ot [VD (V)3 |Asa%of gass ce: S;?yss Total | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 406875 406875 |5.1 406875 406875 |5.1
undivided Family
Sub-Total 3 406875 406875 |5.1 406875 406875 |5.1
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 406875 406875 |[5.1 406875 406875 |5.1
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 573 112593 112593 | 1.41 112593 112593 | 1.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |43 6349332 6349332 | 79.6 6349332 6349332 [ 79.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 17 1107272 1107272 | 13.88 1107272 1107272 | 13.88
(specify)
(S];‘;’(';‘”al 633 7569197 7569197 | 94.9 7569197 7569197 | 94.9
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 633 7569197 7569197 | 94.9 7569197 7569197 [ 94.9
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 636 7976072 7976072 | 100 7976072 7976072 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 636 7976072 7976072 | 100 7976072 7976072 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of o NATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIIT) equity shares
- Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A-+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi (Xi) (a) sa70 No. | total [ No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 5.1 406875
Sub-Total (A) 5.1 406875
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5.1 406875
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 1.41 75693
(a(ii)) 79.6 5814632
(e) 13.88 1008772
Sub-Total (B) 94.9 6899097
3
Total Public
Shareholding
94.9 6899097
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 7305972
)T"tal (ABHC 100 7305972
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GEETA GARG

VISHESH GUPTA

NARESH KUMAR SINGHAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPG3271A

AIAPG4936H

AATPS7592]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273265

114235

19375

406875

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

273265

114235

19375

406875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.43

1.43

0.24

5.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

273265

114235

19375

406875

Class eg:y

Total

273265

114235

19375

406875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.43

1.43

0.24

5.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.43

1.43

0.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273265

114235

19375

406875

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the TUSHA GARG ]I\(/[:;)]?AT/}III]JQ?I{‘ AL VAASU VIKAS LAXMI DEVI | KRISHAN ISHWAR

Shareholders (I) GARG GARG AGARWAL KUMAR CHAND
AGARWAL

PAN (II) AMWPG9410C | AADPA6157D | BXKPG5565)J | AAAPG8241P | AADPA1556E | AEWPKO0416L | AANPC8865A

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 1625000 968750 593750 536530 387500 213125 162750

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1625000 968750 593750 536530 387500 213125 162750
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per | 20.37 12.15 7.44 6.73 4.86 2.67 2.04
SCRR, 1957)
(VIID) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1625000 968750 593750 536530 387500 213125 162750

Class eg:y
Total 1625000 968750 593750 536530 387500 213125 162750

Total as a % of
Total Voting 20.37 12.15 7.44 6.73 4.86 2.67 2.04
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.37 12.15 7.44 6.73 4.86 2.67 2.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1625000 968750 593750 536530 387500 213125 162750
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NITIIN R
SONAR

AMIT
KUMAR

REKHA

SAKSHI
THUKRAL

AMIT MITTAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AMHPS6917K

AZCPKO0792N

BKOPR2055K

AYJPT3166F

ADOPM7415Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133000

131599

97600

88900

85250

5023754

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

133000

131599

97600

88900

85250

5023754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.22

1.11

1.07

62.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133000

131599

97600

88900

85250

5023754

Class eg:y

Total

133000

131599

97600

88900

85250

5023754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

1.65

1.22

1.11

1.07

62.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.22

1.07

62.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133000

131599

97600

59800

85250

4994654

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

. Bodies . Clearing
Category Bodies Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate HUF Members
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage | shareholding Category shareholding Category | Category
Name of the SHRI PARASRAM MASTER CAPITAL Click here to
Shareholders (I) HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. SERVICES LTD go back
PAN (II) AAACS4487] AABCMI1406A Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) ! ! ! 8 2 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 626590 51701 109000 232957 4300 288958
held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 626590 51701 109000 232957 |4300 288958
W)+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated ) 7 ¢¢ 0.65 137 202 {0.05 3.62
as per SCRR, : : : . . .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 626590 51701 109000 232957 4300 288958
Class egy
Total 626590 51701 109000 232957 4300 288958
Totalasa % of 17 g6 0.65 137 202 {0.05 3.62

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 7.86 0.65 1.37 2.92 0.05 3.62
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 626590 51701 109000 134457 4300 190458
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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